MSU Communication Resources

Office of Public Affairs – www.opa.msstate.edu
· Submit a news request: https://form.jotform.com/211304957198158 
· Submit a photography request: https://form.jotform.com/msstateopa/photo-request 
· Submit a graphic design request: https://form.jotform.com/91485085637164 
· MSU social media contact: Checky Herrington, cherrington@opa.msstate.edu 
University Television Center – www.utc.msstate.edu, david.garraway@msstate.edu 

Office of Agricultural Communications: http://extension.msstate.edu/agricultural-communications 

College Communication Contacts
· College of Agriculture and Life Sciences: Karen Brasher karen.brasher@msstate.edu 
· College of Architecture, Art & Design: Christie McNeal, cem123@msstate.edu
· College of Arts & Sciences: Karyn Brown: kbrown@deanas.msstate.edu 
· College of Business: Emily Daniels, ebd62@msstate.edu
· College of Education: Bethany Shipp, bethany.shipp@msstate.edu
· College of Engineering: Kristen Polk, kpolk@bagley.msstate.edu 
· College of Forest Resources: Karen Brasher, karen.brasher@msstate.edu 
· College of Veterinary Medicine: Mel Thurlow, mmt89@msstate.edu 

Submit a pitch to The Conversation: https://theconversation.com/us/pitches 
EurekAlert! Content eligibility guidelines: https://www.eurekalert.org/releaseguidelines 
